(4) 

Period of 
Completion 

(5) 

1. 
(A) 

Repairing and laying of Paver Block for 
Internal Road Inside the Island with allied 

work from Café Ekante Restaurant to 
Cottage No.-1, 2, 3, 4 upto Wooden Bridge 

at Eco Island in New Town, Kolkata. 

₹28,74,082.00 (Rupees 
twenty eight lakh seventy 
four thousand eighty two) 

only 

₹57,482.00 
(Rupees fifty 

seven thousand 
four hundred 

eighty two) only 

₹2,500.00 
(Rupees two 
thousand five 
hundred) only 

30 (thirty) days 
from the date of 
commencement. 

1. 
(B) 

Construction of Paver Block Road Inside 
the Eco Island in font of Cottage No.-5, 6, 

7, 8, 9, 10 & 11 Utsari Hall (Wooden 
Bridge) at Eco Island in New Town, 

Kolkata. 

₹34,03,441.00 (Rupees 
thirty four lakh three 

thousand four hundred 
forty one) only 

₹68,069.00 
(Rupees sixty 
eight thousand 
sixty nine) only 

₹2,500.00 
(Rupees two 
thousand five 
hundred) only 

45 (forty five) 
days from the 

date of 
commencement. 

NB: - (i) Intending Tenderer will not have to pay the cost of tender documents for the purpose of participating in e-tendering, but the 
successful L1 (Lowest) Bidder will have to pay the cost of tender documents of 04 (four) sets @ price mentioned in the list (Sl.